
HOFFMAN FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURES - BULLETIN A50
LIFT-OFF 4 SCREW COVER OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A645JFGR 5.50 x 4.00 x 4.94 AM664 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664, AMU664F 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A845JFGR 7.50 x 4.00 x 4.94
A865JFGR 7.50 x 6.00 x 5.19 AM864 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864, AMU864F 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A1066JFGR 9.50 x 6.00 x 5.69 AM1086 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084, AMU1084F 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
A1287JFGR 11.50 x 8.00 x 6.69 AM1206 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206, AMU1206F 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
A14107JFGR 13.50 x 10.00 x 7.19 AM1426 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426, AMU1426F 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
A16128JFGR 15.50 x 12.00 x 8.19 AM1648 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648, AMU1648F 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
A18149JFGR 17.50 x 14.00 x 8.69 AM1868 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860, AMU1860F 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED COVER WITH QUICK RELEASE LATCHES HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A645JFGQRR 5.50 x 4.00 x 5.02 AM664H 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664H, AMU664HF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A845JFGQRR 7.50 x 4.00 x 5.02
A865JFGQRR 7.50 x 6.00 x 5.28 AM864H 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864H, AMU864HF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A1066JFGQRR 9.50 x 6.00 x 5.78 AM1086H 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084H, AMU1084HF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
A1287JFGQRR 11.50 x 8.00 x 6.78 AM1206H 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206H, AMU1206HF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
A14107JFGQRR 13.50 x 10.00 x 7.28 AM1426H 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426H, AMU1426HF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
A16128JFGQRR 15.50 x 12.00 x 8.28 AM1648H 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648H, AMU1648HF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
A18149JFGQRR 17.50 x 14.00 x 8.78 AM1868H 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860H, AMU1860HF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED WINDOW COVER WITH QUICK RELEASE LATCHES VIEWING WINDOW SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER VIEWING WINDOW SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA
A865JFGQRPWR 7.50 x 6.00 x 5.03 4.55 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 X 4.25 AMU864LW, AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
A1066JFGQRPWR 9.50 x 6.00 x 5.53 6.55 x 4.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 X 6.50 AMU1084LW, AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
A1287JFGQRPWR 11.50 x 8.00 x 6.53 8.25 x 5.84 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 X 8.50 AMU1206LW, AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
A14107JFGQRPWR 13.50 x 10.00 x 7.03 10.28 x 6.84 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 X 10.50 AMU1426LW, AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
A16128JFGQRPWR 15.50 x 12.00 x 8.03 12.34 x 9.10 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 X 11.00 AMU1648LW, AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
A18149JFGQRPWR 17.50 x 14.00 x 8.53 14.45 x 11.06 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 X 12.00 AMU1860LW, AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 x 11.00

FRP CONTINUOUS HINGE ENCLOSURES - BULLETIN A48
HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A664CHSCFG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM664H 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664H, AMU664HF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A864CHSCFG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM864H 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864H, AMU864HF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A1086CHSCFG 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086H 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084H, AMU1084HF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
A12106CHSCFG 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 AM1206H 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206H, AMU1206HF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
A14128CHSCFG 14.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 AM1426H 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426H, AMU1426HF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
A16148CHSCFG 16.00 x 14.00 x 8.00 AM1648H 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648H, AMU1648HF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
A181610CHSCFG 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.00 AM1868H 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860H, AMU1860HF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED COVER WITH QUICK RELEASE LATCHES SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A664CHQRFG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM664L 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664L, AMU664LF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A864CHQRFG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM864L 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864L, AMU864LF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
A1086CHQRFG 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086L 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084L, AMU1084LF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
A12106CHQRFG 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 AM1206L 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206L, AMU1206LF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
A14128CHQRFG 14.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 AM1426L 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426L, AMU1426LF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
A16148CHQRFG 16.00 x 14.00 x 8.00 AM1648L 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648L, AMU1648LF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
A181610CHQRFG 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.00 AM1868L 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860L, AMU1860LF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW VIEWING WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER VIEWING WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA
A664CHSCFGW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664HW, AMU664HWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
A864CHSCFGW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 X 4.25 AMU864HW, AMU864HWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
A1086CHSCFGW 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 X 6.50 AMU1084HW, AMU1084HWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
A12106CHSCFGW 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 X 8.50 AMU1206HW, AMU1206HWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
A14128CHSCFGW 14.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 X 10.50 AMU1426HW, AMU1426HWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
A16148CHSCFGW 16.00 x 14.00 x 8.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 X 11.00 AMU1648HW, AMU1648HWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
A181610CHSCFGW 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 X 12.00 AMU1860HW, AMU1860HWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 x 11.00
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Hoffman to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURESHOFFMAN FRP ENCLOSURES

HINGED WINDOW COVER WITH QUICK RELEASE LATCHES VIEWING WINDOW SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER VIEWING WINDOW SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA
A664CHQRFGW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664LW, AMU664LWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
A864CHQRFGW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 X 4.25 AMU864LW, AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
A1086CHQRFGW 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 X 6.50 AMU1084LW, AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
A12106CHQRFGW 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 X 8.50 AMU1206LW, AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
A14128CHQRFGW 14.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 X 10.50 AMU1426LW, AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
A16148CHQRFGW 16.00 x 14.00 x 8.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 X 11.00 AMU1648LW, AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
A181610CHQRFGW 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 X 12.00 AMU1860LW, AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 x 11.00

OVERLAPPING COVER ENCLOSURES - BULLETIN HJ
LIFT-OFF 4 SCREW COVER OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
HJ606WLG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 AM664 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664F 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
HJ806WLG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 AM864 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864F 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
HJ1008WLG 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.59 AM1086 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084F 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
HJ1210WLG 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.74 AM1206 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206F 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
HJ1412WLG 14.00 X 12.00 x 5.74 AM1426 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426F 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
HJ1614WLG 16.00 x 14.00 x 5.74 AM1648 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648F 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
HJ1816WLG 18.00 x 16.00 x 8.62 AM1868 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860F 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
HJ606HWLG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 AM664H 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664HF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
HJ806HWLG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 AM864H 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864HF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
HJ1008HWLG 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.59 AM1086H 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084HF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
HJ1210HWLG 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.74 AM1206H 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206HF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
HJ1412HWLG 14.00 X 12.00 x 5.74 AM1426H 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426HF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
HJ1614HWLG 16.00 x 14.00 x 5.74 AM1648H 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648HF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
HJ1816HWLG 18.00 x 16.00 x 8.62 AM1868H 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860HF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
HJ606HWPL1LG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 AM664L 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664LF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
HJ806HWPL1LG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 AM864L 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864LF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
HJ1008HWPL1LG 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.59 AM1086L 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084LF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
HJ1210HWPL2LG 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.74 AM1206L 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206LF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
HJ1412HWPL2LG 14.00 X 12.00 x 5.74 AM1426L 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426LF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
HJ1614HWPL2LG 16.00 x 14.00 x 5.74 AM1648L 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648LF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
HJ1816HWPL2LG 18.00 x 16.00 x 8.62 AM1868L 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860LF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW VIEWING WINDOW SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER VIEWING WINDOW SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA
HJB606HWPL1LG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 4.00 x 4.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664LWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
HJB806HWPL1LG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 6.00 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 X 4.25 AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
HJB1008HWPL1LG 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.59 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 X 6.50 AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
HJB1210HWPL2LG 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.74 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 X 8.50 AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
HJB1412HWPL2LG 14.00 X 12.00 x 5.74 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 X 10.50 AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
HJB1614HWPL2LG 16.00 x 14.00 x 5.74 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 X 11.00 AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
HJB1816HWPL2LG 18.00 x 16.00 x 8.62 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 X 12.00 AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 x 11.00

LIFT-OFF 4 SCREW RAISED COVER OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW RAISED COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RHJ1008WLG 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.19 AM1086R 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RHJ1210WLG 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.37 AM1206R 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RHJ1412WLG 14.00 X 12.00 x 7.37 AM1426R 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RHJ1614WLG 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.37 AM1648R 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RHJ1816WLG 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.25 AM1868R 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88
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Hoffman to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURESHOFFMAN FRP ENCLOSURES

HINGED SCREW RAISED COVER HINGED SCREW RAISED COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RHJ1008HWLG 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.19 AM1086RH 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RHJ1210HWLG 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.37 AM1206RH 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RHJ1412HWLG 14.00 X 12.00 x 7.37 AM1426RH 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RHJ1614HWLG 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.37 AM1648RH 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RHJ1816HWLG 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.25 AM1868RH 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

HINGED SNAP LATCH RAISED COVER HINGED TWIST-LATCH RAISED COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RHJ1008HWPL1LG 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.19 AM1086RT 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RHJ1210HWPL2LG 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.37 AM1206RT 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RHJ1412HWPL2LG 14.00 X 12.00 x 7.37 AM1426RT 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RHJ1614HWPL2LG 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.37 AM1648RT 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RHJ1816HWPL2LG 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.25 AM1868RT 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW AREA
RHJB1008HWPL1LG 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.19 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RHW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RHJB1210HWPL2LG 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.37 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RHW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RHJB1412HWPL2LG 14.00 X 12.00 x 7.37 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RHW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RHJB1614HWPL2LG 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.37 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RHW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00

HINGED SNAP LATCH CLEAR COVER CLEAR POLYCARBONATE SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) WINDOW AREA PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CHJ606HWPL1LG 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 6.00 x 6.00 AMU664CCLF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CHJ806HWPL1LG 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.10 8.00 x 6.00 AMU864CCLF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CHJ1008HWPL1LG 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.59 10.00 x 8.00 AMU1084CCLF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CHJ1210HWPL2LG 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.74 12.00 x 10.00 AMU1206CCLF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CHJ1412HWPL2LG 14.00 X 12.00 x 5.74 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1426CCLF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CHJ1614HWPL2LG 16.00 x 14.00 x 5.74 16.00 x 14.00 AMU1648CCLF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CHJ1816HWPL2LG 18.00 x 16.00 x 8.62 18.00 x 16.00

Note: LG signifies light gray RAL 7035.  Enclosures 
with out the LG are of the older dark gray materials

WALL-MOUNT CABINET ENCLOSURES CONTROL SERIES AND EMPIRE SERIES
 - BULLETIN A17W3, A17WM
HINGED COVER WITH 3-POINT LATCH
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C)
A24H2006GQRLP3PT 24.00 x 20.00 x 6.00
A20H2008GQRLP3PT 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00
A24H2008GQRLP3PT 24.00 x 20.00 x 8.00
A24H2408GQRLP3PT 24.00 x 24.00 x 8.00
A30H2408GQRLP3PT 30.00 x 24.00 x 8.00
A36H3008GQRLP3PT 36.00 x 30.00 x 8.00
A24H2010GQRLP3PT 24.00 x 20.00 x 10.00
A30H2410GQRLP3PT 30.00 x 24.00 x 10.00
A24H2412GQRLP3PT 24.00 x 24.00 x 12.00
A30H2412GQRLP3PT 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00
A36H3012GQRLP3PT 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00
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Hoffman to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURESHOFFMAN FRP ENCLOSURES

HINGED COVER WITH QUICK RELEASE LATCHES HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A20H1606GQRLP 20.00 x 16.00 x 6.00
A20H2006GQRLP 20.00 x 20.00 x 6.00
A24H2006GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 6.00
A30H2406GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 6.00
A20H1608GQRLP 20.00 x 16.00 x 8.00
A20H2008GQRLP 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00
A24H2008GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 AM24208RL 24.00 X 20.00 X 9.88
A24H2408GQRLP 24.00 x 24.00 x 8.00 AM24248RL 24.00 X 24.00 X 9.88
A30H2408GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 8.00 AM30248RL 30.00 X 24.00 X 9.88
A36H3008GQRLP 36.00 x 30.00 x 8.00
A20H1610GQRLP 20.00 x 16.00 x 10.00
A20H2010GQRLP 20.00 x 20.00 x 10.00
A24H2010GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 10.00 AM24200RL 24.00 X 20.00 X 11.88
A30H2410GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 10.00 AM30240RL 30.00 X 24.00 X 11.88
A20H1612GQRLP 20.00 x 16.00 x 12.00
A20H2012GQRLP 20.00 x 20.00 x 12.00
A24H2012GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 12.00
A24H2412GQRLP 24.00 x 24.00 x 12.00
A30H2412GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00
A36H3012GQRLP 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 AM363012L 36.25 X 30.25 X 11.52
A36H3612GQRLP 36.00 x 36.00 x 12.00 AM363612L 36.25 X 36.25 X 11.52
A48H3612GQRLP 48.00 x 36.00 x 12.00 AM483612L 48.25 x 36.25 x 11.52
A60H3612GQRLP 60.00 x 36.00 x 12.00 AM603612L 60.25 x 36.25 x 11.52
A24H2016GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 16.00
A24H2416GQRLP 24.00 x 24.00 x 16.00
A30H2416GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00
A48H3616GQRLP 48.00 x 36.00 x 16.00 AM483616L 48.25 x 36.25 x 15.52
A60H3616GQRLP 60.00 x 36.00 x 16.00 AM603616L 60.25 x 36.25 x 15.52
A20H1620GQRLP 20.00 x 16.00 x 20.00
A20H2020GQRLP 20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00
A24H2020GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 20.00
A24H2420GQRLP 24.00 x 24.00 x 20.00
A30H2420GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 20.00
A36H3020GQRLP 36.00 x 30.00 x 20.00
A48H3620GQRLP 48.00 x 36.00 x 20.00
A24H2024GQRLP 24.00 x 20.00 x 24.00
A24H2424GQRLP 24.00 x 24.00 x 24.00
A30H2424GQRLP 30.00 x 24.00 x 24.00

ULTRX® CABINET ENCLOSURES - BULLETIN UX1
HINGED DOOR WITH 1/4 TURN LATCHES
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C)
UU504020 19.53 x 15.59 x 8.66
UU606020 23.94 x 23.43 x 8.66
UU605025 23.94 x 19.53 x 10.63
UU504030 19.53 x 15.55 x 12.64
UU606030 23.94 x 23.43 x 12.64
UU756030 29.84 x 23.43 x 12.64
UU100803 39.68 x 31.81 x 12.64
UU606040 23.94 x 23.43 x 16.57
UU756040 29.84 x 23.43 x 16.57

HINGED WINDOW DOOR WITH 1/4 TURN LATCHES
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) WINDOW AREA
UU504020W 19.53 x 15.59 x 8.66 15.20 x 11.26
UU606020W 23.94 x 23.43 x 8.66 19.61 x 19.13
UU605025W 23.94 x 19.53 x 10.63 19.61 x 15.20
UU504030W 19.53 x 15.55 x 12.64 15.20 x 11.26
UU606030W 23.94 x 23.43 x 12.64 19.61 x 19.13
UU756030W 29.84 x 23.43 x 12.64 25.51 x 19.13
UU1008030W 39.68 x 31.81 x 12.64 35.35 x 27.48
UU606040W 23.94 x 23.43 x 16.57 19.61 x 19.13
UU756040W 29.84 x 23.43 x 16.57 25.51 x 19.13
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FREE STANDING CABINET ENCLOSURES - BULLETIN A17
SINGLE HINGED DOOR WITH LATCHES OR  3-POINT LATCH SINGLE DOOR FREE STANDING WITH 3 PT LATCH
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A722525FGFS 72.00 x 25.00 x 24.50
A722525FGFS3PT 72.00 x 25.00 x 24.50 AM722525FS 72.00 x 25.00 x 24.56

DOUBLE HINGED DOORS WITH LATCHES OR  3-POINT LATCH DOUBLE DOOR FREE STANDING WITH 3 PT LATCH
PART NUMBER INSIDE (A X B X C) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
A724925FG 72.00 x 49.00 x 24.50
A724925FG3PT 72.00 x 49.00 x 24.50 AM724925FSDD 72.00 X 49.00 x 24.65

CARBON STEEL BACK PANELS AM & AMU CARBON STEEL BACK PANELS AM & AMU GALV STEEL BACK PANELS
PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
A6P6 P66 4.81 x 4.81 PG66 4.81 x 4.81
A8P6 P86 6.75 x 4.88 PG86 6.75 x 4.88
A10P8 P108 8.75 x 6.88 PG108 8.75 x 6.88
A12P10 P120 10.75 x 8.88 PG120 10.75 x 8.88
A14P12 P142 12.75 x 10.88 PG142 12.75 x 10.88
A16P14 P164 14.75 x 12.88 PG164 14.75 x 12.88
A18P16 P186 16.88 x 14.88 PG186 16.88 x 14.88
A20P16 P206 18.44 x 14.44 PG206 18.44 x 14.44
A24P20 P2420 21.00 x 17.00 PG2420 21.00 x 17.00
A24P24 P2424 21.00 x 21.00 PG2424 21.00 x 21.00
A30P24 P3024 27.00 x 21.00 PG3024 27.00 x 21.00
A36P30 P3630CS 33.00 x 27.00
A36P36 P3636CS 33.00 x 33.00
A48P36 P4836CS 45.00 x 33.00
A60P36 P6036CS 57.00 x 33.00
A72P24F1 P7225CS 57.00 x 21.00
A72P24F1 (2 pcs.) P7249CS 57.00 x 21.00 (2 panels)

ALUMINUM BACK PANELS AM & AMU ALUMINUM BACK PANELS
PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
A6P6AL PA66 4.81 x 4.81
A8P6AL PA86 6.75 x 4.88
A10P8AL PA108 8.75 x 6.88
A12P10AL PA120 10.75 x 8.88
A14P12AL PA142 12.75 x 10.88
A16P14AL PA164 14.75 x 12.88
A18P16AL PA186 16.88 x 14.88
A20P16AL PA206 18.44 x 14.44
A24P20AL PA2420 21.00 x 17.00
A24P24AL PA2424 21.00 x 21.00
A30P24AL PA3024 27.00 x 21.00

HINGED FRONT PANELS
PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
A10SPK8C
A12SPK10C
A14SPK12C
A16SPK14C
A18SPK16C
UU5040SP
UU6050SP
UU6060SP
UU7560SP
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